

Tax Increment District 48
Project Plan

10	6/1/2009	40,425.16	1,819.13	42,244.30	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	39,536.30	19,275.45
11	12/1/2009	39,536.30	1,779.13	41,315.43	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	38,607.43	21,054.58
12	6/1/2010	38,607.43	1,737.33	40,344.76	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	37,636.76	22,791.91
13	12/1/2010	37,636.76	1,693.65	39,330.42	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	36,622.42	24,485.56
14	6/1/2011	36,622.42	1,648.01	38,270.43	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	35,562.43	26,133.57
15	12/1/2011	35,562.43	1,600.31	37,162.74	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	34,454.74	27,733.88
16	6/1/2012	34,454.74	1,550.46	36,005.20	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	33,297.20	29,284.34
17	12/1/2012	33,297.20	1,498.37	34,795.57	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	32,087.57	30,782.71
18	6/1/2013	32,087.57	1,443.94	33,531.52	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	30,823.52	32,226.65
19	12/1/2013	30,823.52	1,387.06	32,210.57	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	29,502.57	33,613.71
20	6/1/2014	29,502.57	1,327.62	30,830.19	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	28,122.19	34,941.33
21	12/1/2014	28,122.19	1,265.50	29,387.69	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	26,679.69	36,206.83
22	6/1/2015	26,679.69	1,200.59	27,880.27	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	25,172.27	37,407.42
23	12/1/2015	25,172.27	1,132.75	26,305.03	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	23,597.03	38,540.17
24	6/1/2016	23,597.03	1,061.87	24,658.89	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	21,950.89	39,602.04
25	12/1/2016	21,950.89	987.79	22,938.68	0.00	2,708.00	2,708.00	20,230.68	40,589.83
26	6/1/2017	20,230.68	910.38	21,141.06	0.00	4,882.47	4,882.47	16,258.59	41,500.21
27	12/1/2017	16,258.59	731.64	16,990.23	0.00	5,416.00	5,416.00	11,574.23	42,231.85
28	6/1/2018	11,574.23	520.84	12,095.07	0.00	5,416.00	5,416.00	6,679.07	42,752.69
29	12/1/2018	6,679.07	300.56	6,979.63	0.00	5,416.00	5,416.00	1,563.63	43,053.25
30	6/1/2019	1,563.63	70.36	1,633.99	0.00	1,633.99	1,633.99	0.00	43,123.61
31	12/1/2019	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
32	6/1/2020	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
33	12/1/2020	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

